
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 22 October 2021

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG BENNO Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R12, P 2P 3M 2P M2/2/2N. Bendeich 491124 8/0349

 2 BUGATTI REIGN Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R8, M 5M 5M 2M M2/1/2J. Davis 486896 15/0240

 3 BILLY BUCCA Last start Masters winner RIC, 13/10/2021, R10, M 1M 2P 5P M3/1A. Bell 499826 7/0197

 4 TILTED TOWERS Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 09/10/2021, R12, M 2M 5P 4M M3/1J. Chapman 490430 13/0217

 5 VICTOR SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R10, M 8M 2M 4M M3/1J. Hall 487493 10/0154

 6 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R12, M 6M 2M 5P M3/1D. Smith 493158 10/0135

 7 CLUB DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 4P M3/1D. Grant 486104 7/0120

 8 SLIPPERY GRANT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 8Y M3/2D. Grant 486101 5/0113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 22 October 2021

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 1/2J. Mackay 508895 38/37360

 2 OPAL MODEL Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 1/2J. Mackay 526968 8/7324
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 22 October 2021

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL CORTEZ Dropping in grade GBN, 17/10/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/2A. Bell 526405 20/18234

 2 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1A. Bell 531157 14/9234

 3 PURE SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R3, P 6P 7Y 4Y 3/1/1T. Vella 521181 9/7163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 22 October 2021

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GIVE US EBONY Last start winner RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2A. Bell 498901 12/6135

 2 GOT YOUR TONGUE Last start winner RIC, 15/10/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2J. Rudd 524021 5/4123

 3 BRAEDALE Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1P. Betar 508887 8/5180

 4 GIARRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9216

 5 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 30/09/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 16/15156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SNAPPY SIOUX Last start winner RIC, 17/10/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3J. Hall 526057 2/1154

 2 TOWERING STAR Last start winner RIC, 15/10/2021, R11, P 1P 8P 6P 5/3B. Smith 538122 2/1150

 3 AMANDA BALLO Last start winner RIC, 15/10/2021, R12, P 1P 8P 8P 5/3A. Azzopardi 536789 2/1105

 4 HALF MASK Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1L. Maney 520541 5/4183

 5 ROAD FREIGHT Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1F. Xuereb 528667 5/4165

 6 KING BLUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 08/10/2021, R4, P 3P 8P 2P 5/4P. Williams 499912 5/0159

 7 SOGGY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2J. Hall 526053 3/2153

 8 GRAND SAFARI Last start placegetter BAT, 08/10/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4L. Maney 539480 1/0141

 9 CYPRUS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/0135

 10 KNOCKABOUT AMY Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/0130

 11 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4123

 12 CHICAGO MERC Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 4Y 5/3J. Davis 523978 2/1121

 13 TEXAS KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 531294 1/0108

 14 ASPEN PARK Last start placegetter GOS, 24/08/2021, R11, P 3P 7Y 5P 5/4J. Davis 522915 3/097

 15 COOPER'S DREAM Last start Country winner RIS, 11/10/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2P (FEL)P 5/4D. Smith 542148 1/0136

 16 SILKY GRANT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2E. Grant 528840 4/2213

 17 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2A. Bell 541770 3/2162

 18 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3T. Campbell 540631 2/1160

 19 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 9/8159

 20 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1P. Pirie 529684 5/4159

 21 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3M. Lee 498909 2/1144

 22 SABATA RAPTOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 10/9144

 23 ROCKSTAR ORTON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 534263 2/1144

 24 CEDAR OSCAR 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R9, Y 2Y 1Y 5Y 5/4S. Morgan 526341 2/0132

 25 NO ROOM Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R10, Y 3Y 7P 8P 5/1T. Vella-Powell 499356 9/7124

 26 WARREN WAHOO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 527959 8/6123

 27 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2F. Wotton 526409 3/2120

 28 VICTORY WINS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/0114

 29 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 7/4114

 30 VIVIAN'S GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4M. Lee 526163 1/0114

 31 POWERING TUX Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3P. Pirie 520279 2/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 22 October 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TOWERING SMITH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7108

 33 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/4105

 34 SKYWAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2M. Bonser 525002 3/2105

 35 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R9, P 5P 8Y 4Y 5/2J. Polidano 526874 3/2100

 36 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/193

 37 TIGER NINE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Moran 500486 7/593

 38 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 4/390

 39 FOREMAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 517567 8/690

 40 MUM'S PARKING Weighted points score RIS, 25/09/2021, R9, Y 8Y 5P 3P 5/4J. Davis 522911 1/087

 41 SNOOZY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3J. Hall 526054 2/184

 42 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 4/381

 43 MISTER MAC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R9, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/2J. Grief 533922 3/280

 44 STONEY MCBRIDE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6Y 5/4S. Simonetta 539797 1/078

 45 HARD CASE WATSON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/1S. Simonetta 531153 4/376

 46 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R9, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/075

 47 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4M. Lee 526156 1/075

 48 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/269

 49 NALA BEAR Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4T. Vella 526238 1/069

 50 CALL HER PINKY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 6/569
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 1 DREAM AGAIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 16/07/2021, R1 (FEL)P 3P M/1P. Moran 540461 0/0117

 2 HARDING PARK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/10/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 7P M/1J. Rudd 542181 0/096

 3 FAY SPARKLES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/09/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 3P M/1F. Wotton 534265 0/092

 4 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/082

 5 FAY FAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/10/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 3P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/068

 6 FAY MERCURY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/10/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/068

 7 DRUMS IN MOTION Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1P. Williams 534630 0/074

 8 AFFIRMATION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1M. Wotton 526230 0/048
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 1 BROKEN DRUM Last start placegetter RIC, 06/10/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 3P 3/1/1J. Grief 519680 10/5269
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 1 MISS HYPED UP Last start winner BAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 6Y 4/1/2D. Sultana 524918 10/5164

 2 LENNY CORTEZ Last start placegetter RIC, 13/10/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 526406 10/6243

 3 GIARRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9216
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 1 COSMIC LUNA Last start winner RIC, 13/10/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2S. Morgan 539507 3/2258

 2 KING OF STING Last start winner RIC, 15/10/2021, R2, P 1P 3Y 5P 5/4L. Galea 537825 1/0136

 3 JOEY CORTEZ Last start winner RIC, 15/10/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3A. Bell 536367 2/1135

 4 ROYAL RANGER Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/1T. Campbell 534569 4/3234

 5 FLIGHTY FERNANDO Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4M. Finn 544534 3/0213

 6 BARRY BOLT Last start placegetter RIC, 13/10/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3M. Glasson 508288 5/1198

 7 ZIPPING FANCY Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 5/4J. Magri 538107 1/0171

 8 KING BLUE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 08/10/2021, R4, P 3P 8P 2P 5/4P. Williams 499912 5/0159

 9 CYPRUS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/0135

 10 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4123

 11 PIETRA Last start placegetter RIC, 17/10/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4A. Messina 536613 1/0120

 12 TEXAS KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 531294 1/0108

 13 SILKY GRANT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2E. Grant 528840 4/2213

 14 MOON SHAKER Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R2, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4L. Maney 539484 2/0168

 15 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 9/8159

 16 ROCKSTAR ORTON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 534263 2/1144

 17 SABATA RAPTOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 10/9144

 18 ZAPPA Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3F. Micallef 532697 2/1138

 19 CEDAR OSCAR 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R9, Y 2Y 1Y 5Y 5/4S. Morgan 526341 2/0132

 20 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 531396 3/0129

 21 WARREN WAHOO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 527959 8/6123

 22 CLUB DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2D. Grant 486104 7/2120

 23 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2F. Wotton 526409 3/2120

 24 SOLITARY OAKS Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2J. Chapman 531138 4/2117

 25 NICK'S TANK Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0117

 26 VICTORY WINS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/0114

 27 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 7/4114

 28 SLIPPERY GRANT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 8Y 5/3D. Grant 486101 5/1113

 29 TOWERING SMITH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7108

 30 SKYWAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2M. Bonser 525002 3/2105

 31 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/4105
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 32 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/1105

 33 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R9, P 5P 8Y 4Y 5/2J. Polidano 526874 3/2100

 34 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 28/09/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1J. Hall 526056 7/696

 35 TIGER NINE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Moran 500486 7/593

 36 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/193

 37 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 7P 5/3A. Byrnes 521341 2/193

 38 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 4/390

 39 FOREMAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 517567 8/690

 40 SNOOZY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3J. Hall 526054 2/184

 41 UNITED STAND Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R5, P 5P 8Y 4M 5/1A. Marshall 497174 8/381

 42 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 4/381

 43 MISTER MAC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R9, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/2J. Grief 533922 3/280

 44 BEN MAJOR Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bell 533007 2/078

 45 LETHAL SWIPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R4, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/3T. Vella 521186 3/178

 46 STONEY MCBRIDE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6Y 5/4S. Simonetta 539797 1/078

 47 HARD CASE WATSON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/1S. Simonetta 531153 4/376

 48 AWESOME POWER Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4A. Messina 536607 1/075

 49 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/269

 50 CALL HER PINKY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 6/569

 51 WOMBAT MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 06/10/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/066

 52 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2R. Turner 498149 3/266

 53 SURFIN' SAFARI Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4P. Pirie 487400 1/063

 54 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4F. Micallef 532698 1/062

 55 MRS SUE BALLOS Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1A. Azzopardi 536786 4/360
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 1 WEST OF NOME Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R2, P 3P 5P M/1P. Ballantine 536782 0/088

 2 FAY SPARKLES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/09/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 3P M/1F. Wotton 534265 0/092

 3 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/082

 4 FAY FAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/10/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 3P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/068

 5 FAY MERCURY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/10/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/068

 6 YORK FLYER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 04/10/2021, R3, Y 7Y 3Y 7P M/1N. Hedley 533630 0/060

 7 ZIPPING CHASSIS Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 30/09/2021, R3, P 4P M/1J. Magri 538109 0/058

 8 SWEET MAGNOLIA Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1A. Messina 536610 0/051

 9 AFFIRMATION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1M. Wotton 526230 0/048
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 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R6, C 5C 1C 2C 2/1/2F. Hurst 531160 17/7329

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 October 2021 - 06:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 22 October 2021

P 3 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASE ME HONEY Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R9, C 6C 4C 1C 3/1/2M. Hardman 538885 9/5300
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 1 LETHAL SWIPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R4, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/3T. Vella 521186 3/178
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 1 PAUL KEEPING Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R3, P 3P M/1M. Hardman 543825 0/0176

 2 SHE'S NOT NORMAL First start M/1S. Sultana 545595 0/00
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 1 ZIPPING NISEKO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R7, C 3C 2P 1P 1/2J. Magri 528599 15/11410

 2 COOL BOURBSKI Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 1/1J. Mackay 522266 14/9276
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 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 10/09/2021, R7, P 5C 1C 2C 2/1/2F. Hurst 531160 17/9329

 2 LINE OF QUALITY Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R7, C 7C 2P 4P 2/1/1D. Thomas 525681 10/6254
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 1 MR. IBROX Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2I. Forno 531305 3/2150
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